
Latvian Bodybuilding, Fitness & Bodyfitness Federation 

IFBB INTERNATIONAL LATVIAN CUP "RIGA PEARL 2022"

JUNIOR WOMEN'S BIKINI OPEN
No NAME COUNTRY R1 SCORE PLACE

5 Viktorija Volodkovič Lithuania 3 3 1

2 Viktorija Gurajūte Lithuania 7 7 2

3  Elvina Veliullajeva Lithuania 8 8 3

1 Anastasija Kuzmiciute Lithuania 13 13 4

4 Kornelija Rimskyte Lithuania 14 14 5
Σ=5

WOMEN'S BODYFITNESS OPEN
No NAME COUNTRY R1 SCORE PLACE

9 Natalja Fetisova Latvia 3 3 1

8 Inna Aņisimova Latvia 6 6 2

6 Agne Valiūnaite Roče Lithuania 9 9 3

10 Raminta Pekiene Lithuania 12 12 4
Σ=4

WOMEN'S FIT MODEL FASHION OPEN
No NAME COUNTRY R1 SCORE PLACE

12 Viktorija Tepluka Latvia 3 3 1

13 Arita Lilenblate Latvia 6 6 2

11 Tatjana Vasjkova Latvia 10 10 3

16 Karīna Gruzdas Latvia 12 12 4

17 Karīna Maskaļonoka Latvia 17 17 5

18 Solvita Vaisjūne Latvia 19 19 6

14 Mikaela Liepa Latvia 19 19 7

15 Anna Petrova Latvia 23 23 8
Σ=8

MEN'S CLASSIC BODYBUILDING OPEN
No NAME COUNTRY R1x2 R2 SCORE PLACE

19 Rokas Linkevicius Lithuania 6 3 9 1

20 Deividas Kuskys Lithuania 12 6 18 2
Σ=2

WOMEN'S WELLNESS OPEN
No NAME COUNTRY R1 SCORE PLACE

21 Giedre Jefremova Lithuania 3 3 1

22 Karina Sakalauskaite Lithuania 6 6 2

23 Odeta Borm-Žaliene Lithuania 9 9 3
Σ=3

BEGINNER WOMEN'S BIKINI OPEN
No NAME COUNTRY R1 SCORE PLACE

24 Jekaterina Zalizina Latvia 3 3 1

25 Dovile Eimontaite Lithuania 7 7 2

28 Indre Balčiunaite Lithuania 11 11 3

29 Elvina Veliullajeva Lithuania 12 12 4

27 Ugne Rukšenaite Lithuania 13 13 5

26 Viktoria Viira Estonia 18 18 6

31 Karīna Gruzdas Latvia 21 21 7

30 Anna Petrova Latvia 24 24 8

`

Σ=8

                                                    OFFICIAL CONTEST RESULTS
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MEN'S BODYBUILDING OPEN
No NAME COUNTRY R1x2 R2 SCORE PLACE

32 Karolis Linkevicius Lithuania 6 3 9 1

33 Ovidijus Višniauskas Lithuania 12 6 18 2
Σ=2

MASTER WOMEN'S BIKINI OPEN
No NAME COUNTRY R1 SCORE PLACE

44 Jekaterina Zalizina Latvia 3 3 1

40 Evelyn Raig Sweden 7 7 2

37 Inna Aņisimova Latvia 9 9 3

35 Oksana Fjodorova Spain 13 13 4

34 Oksana Konošonoka Latvia 18 18 5

43 Raminta Mažolyte Lithuania 18 18 6

39 Viktoria Viira Estonia 19 19 7

36 Aušrine Mocejūniene Lithuania 19 19 8

38 Odeta Borm-Žaliene Lithuania 29 29 9

42 Anita Struhare Latvia 31 31 10

41 Ulla Kindel Estonia 31 31 11

` Σ=11

No NAME COUNTRY R1 SCORE PLACE

46 Darius Kirvela Lithuania 3 3 1

47 Mart Erm Estonia 6 6 2

45 Dmytro Soloveiko Ukraine 9 9 3

48 Martin Lapin Estonia 12 12 4
Σ=4

WOMEN'S BIKINI up to & incl 166cm
No NAME COUNTRY R1 SCORE PLACE

57 Viktorija Volodkovič Lithuania 3 3 1

52 Jekaterina Zalizina Latvia 6 6 2

49 Viktorija Gurajūte Lithuania 11 11 3

53 Jana Poljakova Estonia 11 11 4

55 Aiste Urbonavičiūte Lithuania 14 14 5

51 Viktoria Viira Estonia 20 20 6

54 Oksana Konošonoka Latvia 21 21 7

50 Raminta Mažolyte Lithuania 22 22 8

56 Anna Petrova Latvia 27 27 9
Σ=9

WOMEN'S BIKINI over 169cm
No NAME COUNTRY R1 SCORE PLACE

61 Anna Kuzmina Latvia 4 4 1

63 Monika Rudyte Lithuania 6 6 2

59 Evelyn Raig Sweden 9 9 3

58 Oksana Fjodorova Spain 13 13 4

65 Anastasija Kuzmiciute Lithuania 14 14 5

60 Sandra Kasparevičiene Lithuania 18 18 6

62 Ulla Kindel Estonia 22 22 7

64 Anita Struhare Latvia 23 23 8
Σ=8

MEN'S PHYSIQUE OPEN
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BEGINNER WOMEN'S FIT MODEL OPEN
No NAME COUNTRY R1 R2 SCORE PLACE

72 Viktorija Petkevičiūte Lithuania 7 10 17 1

68 Ida Jokinen Finland 6 12 18 2

69 Viktorija Tepluka Latvia 10 8 18 3

74 Arita Lilenblate Latvia 9 10 19 4

71 Ugne Gailiūte Lithuania 13 6 19 5

70 Tatjana Vasjkova Latvia 21 19 40 6

67 Valērija Šteinmane Latvia 21 23 44 7

73 Tea Kivimaki Finland 22 23 45 8

66 Solvita Vaisjūne Latvia 25 24 49 9
Σ=9

JUNIOR WOMEN'S FIT MODEL OPEN
No NAME COUNTRY R1 R2 SCORE PLACE

75 Samanta Šneliūte Lithuania 3 3 6 1

76 Ida Jokinen Finland 6 6 12 2

77 Mikaela Liepa Latvia 9 9 18 3
Σ=3

MASTER WOMEN'S FIT MODEL OPEN
No NAME COUNTRY R1 R2 SCORE PLACE

87 Diana Skukauske Lithuania 4 5 9 1

84 Olga Sibanova Estonia 5 4 9 2

80 Veronika Mirončik Lithuania 11 8 19 3

86 Jekaterina Malnača Latvia 12 14 26 4

79 Karina Glazkova Latvia 13 17 30 5

85 Oksana Fjodorova Spain 21 18 39 6

82 Jūlija Žežela Latvia 24 16 40 7

81 Aušrine Mocejūniene Lithuania 18 25 43 8

83 Tea Kivimaki Finland 28 28 56 9

78 Elvi Ossipov Estonia 29 29 58 10
Σ=10

WOMEN'S FIT MODEL up to & incl 166cm
No NAME COUNTRY R1 R2 SCORE PLACE

93 Julija Ivanauskiene Lithuania 3 3 6 1

89 Diana Skukauske Lithuania 6 7 13 2

90 Karina Glazkova Latvia 10 10 20 3

91 Jekaterina Malnača Latvia 11 11 22 4

88 Tatjana Vasjkova Latvia 15 15 30 5

92 Ugne Čekavičiūte Lithuania 18 18 36 6
Σ=6

WOMEN'S FIT MODEL over 166cm
No NAME COUNTRY R1 R2 SCORE PLACE

103 Kateryna Myroniuk Ukraine 3 4 7 1

101 Olga Sibanova Estonia 6 7 13 2

104 Samanta Šneliūte Lithuania 9 7 16 3

94 Veronika Mirončik Lithuania 13 12 25 4

100 Jūlija Žežela Latvia 14 16 30 5

102 Aušrine Mocejūniene Lithuania 19 17 36 6

96 Ida Jokinen Finland 19 24 43 7

99 Oksana Fjodorova Spain 23 20 43 8

95 Valērija Šteinmane Latvia 30 30 60 9

98 Tea Kivimaki Finland 31 31 62 10

105 Elvi Ossipov Estonia 33 33 66 11

97 Solvita Vaisjūne Latvia 34 32 66 12
Σ=12

3


